VI Koloseum Open

13.09.2025.Banatsko Novo Selo, Serbia

Najbolji takmicar Pioniri (Svi) A klasa

Ime i prezime

Datum rodenja

Klub
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Anel Kuacevci
llija Vukadinovié¢
Nikola Dragicevi¢

Andrej Lintner
Nemanja Ninkovi¢

Todor Semic

Jovan Savija

Nikola Savi¢
Branislav Novkovic

Teodor Ostojic
Mateo Milojevic
Mihailo Gobeljié
David Milankovic

Nikola Jovulov

Stevan Stanic
Petar Avramovic

Vidan Klasnja

Luka Grmusa

Uro$ Denci¢
Relja Jovanovi¢
Filip Dzalev
Luka Lazovi¢

Andrej Bijelic

Moldovan Lucas Lucian

04.04.2014.

10.01.2014.

15.02.2014.

20.02.2014.

22.04.2017.

19.01.2016.

23.04.2015.

23.01.2015.

19.02.2016.

20.07.2015.

29.07.2014.

08.07.2015.

07.02.2014.

24.12.2014.

08.04.2016.

04.09.2016.

20.06.2014.

24.02.2015.

28.12.2014.

14.05.2015.

26.12.2015.

15.05.2015.

17.11.2014.

30.05.2014.

Broj Poena (Razlika rundi |
razlika bodova)

m Sparta[SRB]
w Herkules[SRB]
m Sparta[SRB]
w Herkules[SRB]
m Sparta[SRB]
w Kobra[SRB]
m Sparta[SRB]
B stilsra]
m Imperium Pazova[SRB]
w Euro$ped[SRB]
B stilsra)
w Vidikovac[SRB]
m Sparta[SRB]
w Euro$ped[SRB]
m Sparta[SRB]
w Euro$ped[SRB]
m Euro$ped[SRB]
w Herkules[SRB]
VB citisre]
w Obrenovac[SRB]
m Herkules[SRB]
w Tornado[SRB]
m Kobra[SRB]

I I CS Somesul 2010

123pts (4|44)
123pts (3132)
123pts (319)
122pts (2126)
122pts (2125)
122pts (217)
122pts (2|2)
122pts (1]15)
121pts (0/0)
52pts (13)
52pts (-112)
52pts (-1]-11)
51pts (-11-12)
51pts (-2]-2)
51pts (-2-7)
51pts (-21-25)
51pts (-2/-26)
22pts (11-7)
21pts (-1]-1)
21pts (-1]-15)
21pts (-2|-18)
21pts (-21-18)
21pts (-2|-20)

1pts (-2]-3)

04.12.2025 09:42:35
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26

Ajlan Muli¢ 01.01.2016. B [ 'skraBIH]

Davud Alicajié 03.022015. [ JJ] 1skraBIHI

Opts (0/0)

Opts (0]0)

04.12.2025 09:42:35



